
PORTO WORLD CUP 2023
26 June - 02 July 2023
"Rank 16" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

SEO Chang Hoon KR 120 74 1.621 6 9 7 1
JASPERS Dick NL 117 52 2.250 4 12 8 2
HASHAS Burak TR 91 72 1.263 2 6 5 3

GONZALEZ Pedro CO 74 64 1.156 0 7 5 4

B

BAO Phuong Vinh VN 118 64 1.843 4 11 8 1
ZANETTI Marco IT 105 61 1.721 4 9 8 2

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 109 84 1.297 3 6 6 3
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 108 85 1.270 1 8 6 4

C

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 65 1.846 6 6 6 1
HORN Martin DE 110 69 1.594 4 11 9 2

MARECHAL Gwendal FR 100 77 1.298 2 9 5 3
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 98 91 1.076 0 9 6 4

D

KIM Jun Tae KR 120 61 1.967 6 10 7 1
THAI Hong Chiem VN 104 60 1.733 4 10 5 2
MERCKX Eddy BE 95 62 1.532 2 15 6 3

FORTHOMME Roland BE 93 59 1.576 0 11 9 4

E

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 109 44 2.477 4 11 11 1
HEO Jung Han KR 112 78 1.435 4 11 8 2

BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 79 69 1.144 2 8 5 3
SORENSEN Jacob DK 75 71 1.056 2 10 7 4

F

KIM Haeng Jik KR 111 64 1.734 4 7 7 1
POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 115 67 1.716 4 11 8 2

ANDERSEN Thomas DK 94 69 1.362 2 11 8 3
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 83 64 1.296 2 7 4 4

G

SIDHOM Sameh EG 119 73 1.630 4 9 8 1
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 116 78 1.487 4 8 7 2
KARAKURT Berkay TR 106 79 1.341 3 10 6 3
CATANO Huberney CO 93 70 1.328 1 8 7 4

H

BURY Jeremy FR 120 73 1.643 5 10 9 1
CEULEMANS Peter BE 108 54 2.000 4 12 10 2
CHO Myung Woo KR 98 59 1.661 3 8 8 3
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 63 64 0.984 0 9 8 4



PORTO WORLD CUP 2023
26 June - 02 July 2023
"Rank 16" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
KIM Jun Tae KR 120 61 1.967 6 10 7 1

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 120 65 1.846 6 6 6 2
SEO Chang Hoon KR 120 74 1.621 6 9 7 3
BURY Jeremy FR 120 73 1.643 5 10 9 4

TRAN Thanh Luc VN 109 44 2.477 4 11 11 5
BAO Phuong Vinh VN 118 64 1.843 4 11 8 6
KIM Haeng Jik KR 111 64 1.734 4 7 7 7
SIDHOM Sameh EG 119 73 1.630 4 9 8 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
JASPERS Dick NL 117 52 2.250 4 12 8 9

CEULEMANS Peter BE 108 54 2.000 4 12 10 10
THAI Hong Chiem VN 104 60 1.733 4 10 5 11
ZANETTI Marco IT 105 61 1.721 4 9 8 12

POLYCHRONOPOULOS Nikos GR 115 67 1.716 4 11 8 13
HORN Martin DE 110 69 1.594 4 11 9 14

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 116 78 1.487 4 8 7 15
HEO Jung Han KR 112 78 1.435 4 11 8 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
CHO Myung Woo KR 98 59 1.661 3 8 8 17
KARAKURT Berkay TR 106 79 1.341 3 10 6 18
SOARES Jose Miguel PT 109 84 1.297 3 6 6 19

MERCKX Eddy BE 95 62 1.532 2 15 6 20
ANDERSEN Thomas DK 94 69 1.362 2 11 8 21
MARECHAL Gwendal FR 100 77 1.298 2 9 5 22

HASHAS Burak TR 91 72 1.263 2 6 5 23
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 79 69 1.144 2 8 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
LEGAZPI Ruben ES 83 64 1.296 2 7 4 25
SORENSEN Jacob DK 75 71 1.056 2 10 7 26
CATANO Huberney CO 93 70 1.328 1 8 7 27
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 108 85 1.270 1 8 6 28

FORTHOMME Roland BE 93 59 1.576 0 11 9 29
GONZALEZ Pedro CO 74 64 1.156 0 7 5 30
COSTA Rui Manuel PT 98 91 1.076 0 9 6 31
KIRAZ Tolgahan TR 63 64 0.984 0 9 8 32


